® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Kiténov

Obec

Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov

Cast obce
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov
Krténov

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
17/-
18/-
21/-
22/-
24/-
26/-
30/-
36/-
4/-
47/-
52/-
9/-

Cislo parcely
10

12

04.1

02.1

55/1

09.1l
104/1,104/2
28.11

35

56

54

27.11




